REV
ST. LOUIS, MO 63103-2832
1222 SPRUCE ST
EIGHTH COAST GUARD DISTRICT
US COAST GUARD
BRIDGE ADMINISTRATOR
LISTED BELOW FOR APPROVAL.
SUBMITTED BY THE ENGINEER TO THE COAST GUARD AT THE ADDRESS

350
6
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
0013 CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
6
1
743
187
70
86
I
350
6
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION US 30 (CASS ST.) OVER DES PLAINES RIVER
REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET NO. I OF I SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
601 I 2020-024-BR WILL
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 14 I
CONTRACT NO. 62K95
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
TRUSS
ROADWAY
TRUSS¡
¡
¡
ROADWAY
¡
2'-0"
3'-0"
STAGE I WORK ZONE 25'-0"
TYPICAL SECTION
TYPICAL SECTION (STAGE 1)
16'-0" 6'-0" 6'-0" 16'-0"
(LOOKING WEST)
66'-0"
11'-0" 11'-0"
33'-0"33'-0"
TRUSS¡
11'-0"
TRUSS¡
11'-0"
33'-0"
66'-0"
33'-0"
16'-0" 1'-0"
(LOOKING WEST)
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
607 WILL 14 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-024-BR
CONTRACT NO. 62K95
SCALE:
rothjpUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/24/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-